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TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS EXPIRED

The following trade mark registrations have not been renewed.

[111]

EERIIE T
Trade Mark
No.

19541095

19541097

19550138

19620118

19620804

19621383

19621531

19621532

19631150

[G11]
KR RS

Class No.

11

34

29

26

25

25

34

[180] [730]
EEENSEG S PN S2YE i

Expiry Date Owner's Name

27-09-2010 RAYOVAC CORPORATION

27-09-2010 CARRERAS LIMITED

27-09-2010 UNILEVER N.V.

21-09-2010 TULIP INTERNATIONAL
A/S

21-09-2010 SPEED ZIPPER MFG. CO.,
LID.

26-09-2010 THE COLCHESTER LATHE
COMPANY LIMITED

22-09-2010 WARNACO INC.

22-09-2010 WARNACO INC.

26-09-2010 BRITISH AMERICAN

TOBACCO (BRANDS) INC.

1/5

[740 / 750]
A AR

Owner's Address for Service

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

N/A

N/A

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10



AN ERHESR Journal No.: 391

19661356

19760537

19770031

19770316

19770641

19903837AA

19910034

19910968

19911175

19912028

19913123

19913443

34

16,

25

33

17
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05-12-1999

23—-09-2010

25-09-2010

23-09-2010

25-09-2010

22-09-2010

25-09-2010

26—09-2010

25-09-2010

23-09-2010

23—-09-2010

21-09-2010

CHINA NATIONAL NATIVE
PRODUCE & ANIMAL BY—
PRODUCTS IMPORT &
EXPORT CORPORATION,
SHANGHAT ANIMAL BY—
PRODUCTS BRANCH

WELLA

AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT

H. MAIMIN CO., INC.

PLR IP Holdings, LLC

PHILIP MORRIS PRODUCTS
S.A.

CAPTAIN INC. ,

RAEAPRATE

LITTELL INTERNATIONAL,
INC.

LAWMAN HOLDINGS
LIMITED
KABUSHIKI KAISHA FAITH

COSMETIC

ALLTED DOMECQ SPIRITS
& WINE LIMITED

YU CHIN-CHIH TRADING
AS CHUAN I MACHINERY
WORKS ,

2/5

HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

N/A

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

HASTINGS & CO.

5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

Wilkinson & Grist
6th Floor, Prince's Building,
Chater Road HONG KONG

ECCLES & LEE
SUITE 4103, JARDINE HOUSE, 1
CONNAUGHT PLACE, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

ol fbE > S (ERETRANAT
A EEET =9k MY AEAIY
5% 1407 &

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

N/A

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAT COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

HASTINGS & CO.

5th Floor, Gloucester Tower, The
Landmark, 11 Pedder Street,
Central, HONG KONG

N/A
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19913984

1991B1249

1991B1790

1991B3246

1992B01217

1992B01978

1992B02353

1992B02354

1992B02355

1992B02356

1992B02357

1992B03853

10

16

30

25

29

30

31

32

33

16
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26—09-2010

27-09-2010

21-09-2010

25-09-2010

26—09-2010

27-09-2010

23-09-2010

23-09-2010

23-09-2010

23-09-2010

23-09-2010

21-09-2010

JOHNSON & JOHNSON

OTSUKA SEIYAKU
KABUSHIKI KAISHA
(OTSUKA PHARMACEUTICAL
CO., LTD.)

JANKER LIMITED

PATRICK VAN BEIRS ,

MILES
HANDELSGESELLSCHAFT
INTERNATIONAL MBH &
CO.

SCHERING CORPORATION

CENTRALE

MARKET INGGESELLSCHAFT
DER DEUTSCHEN
AGRARWIRTSCHAFT MBH

CENTRALE

MARKET INGGESELLSCHAFT
DER DEUTSCHEN
AGRARWIRTSCHAFT MBH

CENTRALE

MARKET INGGESELLSCHAFT
DER DEUTSCHEN
AGRARWIRTSCHAFT MBH

CENTRALE

MARKET INGGESELLSCHAFT
DER DEUTSCHEN
AGRARWIRTSCHAFT MBH

CENTRALE

MARKET INGGESELLSCHAFT
DER DEUTSCHEN
AGRARWIRTSCHAFT MBH

LRI, INC.

3/5

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

WOO, KWAN, LEE & LO
ROOM 2801, SUN HUNG KAI CENTRE, 30
HARBOUR ROAD, WANCHAI, HONG KONG.

N/A

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

ROBERT WANG SOLICITORS
21ST FLOOR, NINE QUEEN'S ROAD
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199300062

199301175

199301176

1993B00809

1993B01673

1993B01795

1993B02074

1993B02075

1993B02076

1993B02216

1993B04665

199401850

199404728

10

18

25

25

16

32

10
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26—09-2010

22-09-2010

22-09-2010

22-09-2010

26—09-2010

26—09-2010

26—09-2010

26—09-2010

26—09-2010

27-09-2010

27-09-2010

21-09-2010

26—09-2010

JOHNSON & JOHNSON

KWOK YU CHUN ,

KWOK YU CHUN ,

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS
MACHINES CORPORATION

LO CHENG SHUI KUEN ,

SMITHKLINE BEECHAM
P.L.C.

SMITHKLINE BEECHAM
P.L.C.

SMITHKLINE BEECHAM
P.L.C.

SMITHKLINE BEECHAM
P.L.C.

SCHERING-PLOUGH
HEALTHCARE PRODUCTS,
INC.

RECKITT & COLMAN
(OVERSEAS) LIMITED

Procter & Gamble
Manufacturing Cologne
GmbH

JOHNSON & JOHNSON

4/5

CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

N/A

N/A

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

S. K. Wong & Co.

9th Floor, Grand Building, Nos. 15—
18 Connaught Road Central, Hong
Kong.

Yu & Partners
18/F., Golden Centre 188 Des Voeux
Road Central HONG KONG

Yu & Partners
18/F., Golden Centre 188 Des Voeux
Road Central HONG KONG

Yu & Partners
18/F., Golden Centre 188 Des Voeux
Road Central HONG KONG

Yu & Partners
18/F., Golden Centre 188 Des Voeux
Road Central HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

Mayer Brown JSM

16th—19th Floors, Prince's
Building, 10 Chater Road, Central,
HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
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1994B00767

1994B02507

1994B02508

1994B03585

1995B04321

1995B08045

1995B10022

1996B05021

1996B05022

199811381

14

31

29

34

30

30

16
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21-09-2010

21-09-2010

26—09-2010

26—09-2010

27-09-2010

22-09-2010

26—09-2010

26—09-2010

26—09-2010

22-09-2010

SEIKO KABUSHIKI KAISHA BAKER & MCKENZIE

(EIKO CORPORATION)
AND SEIKO EPSON
KABUSHIKI KAISHA
(SEIKO EPSON
CORPORATION)

THYSSENKRUPP BILSTEIN

OF AMERICA, INC.

SMITHKLINE BEECHAM
P.L.C.

SMITHKLINE BEECHAM
P.L.C.

SCHERING-PLOUGH
HEALTHCARE PRODUCTS,
INC.

BATMARK, INC.

SMITHKLINE BEECHAM
P.L.C.

SMITHKLINE BEECHAM
P.L.C.

SMITHKLINE BEECHAM
P.L.C.

MICROSOFT CORPORATION

5/5

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

China Patent Agent (H.K.) Ltd.
22/F, Great Eagle Centre, 23
Harbour Road, Wanchai, HONG KONG

Yu & Partners
18/F., Golden Centre 188 Des Voeux
Road Central HONG KONG

Yu & Partners
18/F., Golden Centre 188 Des Voeux
Road Central HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

Yu & Partners
18/F., Golden Centre 188 Des Voeux
Road Central HONG KONG

Yu & Partners
18/F., Golden Centre 188 Des Voeux
Road Central HONG KONG

Yu & Partners
18/F., Golden Centre 188 Des Voeux
Road Central HONG KONG

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.



